. DI PASQUA

12217/12

12017/12

12016/12

12222/12

12037/12

12035/12

11003/11

11016/11

VALVULA PROTECTORA 4  MERCEDES BENZ (708-709-
CIRCUITOS TIPO WABCO 941-1113-1114-809-814)

VALVULA PROTECTORA
TIPO KNORR
MERCEDES BENZ / AGRALE
VALVULA DISTRIBUIDORA
TIPO WABCO

VALVULA PROTECTORA 4
CIRCUITOS KNORR

VOLKSWAGEN

VALVULA RETENCION
3/8g HEMBRA-HEMBRA

VALVULA RETENCION
3/8g MACHO-HEMBRA

VARIOS

VALVULA DE RETENCION

VALVULA DE RETENCION

MACHO 1/2 - HEMBRA
3/8



12067/12

12063/12

12041/12

11001/11

11002/11

8343/8

VALVULA PROTECTORA
SOBREPRESION RG

VALVULA PROTECTORA
SOBREPRESION TRILER
DM156

VALVULA DE
TRANSFERENCIA 1/4

VALVULA DE
TRANSFERENCIA M16

VALVULA DE
TRANSFERENCIA 1/4

VALVULA INDICADORA
BAJA PRESION

VARIOS

VARIOS

VARIOS




12056/12

11214/11

11015/11

11014/11

12225/11

INTERRUPTOR
ELECTRONEUMATICO
STOP ROSCA 1/4g

INTERRUPTOR
ELECTRONEUMATICO
STOP 1/8g HEMBRA

[INTERRUPTOR
ELECTRONEUMATICO
STOP 1/4g MACHO

IINTERRUPTOR
ELECTRONEUMATICO
STOP 1/4g HEMBRA

MANOMETRO DE
PRESION DE AIRE
(KG/CM2)

VARIOS

VARIOS




